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РАСПИСАНИЕ  

Индивидуально-групповых консультаций 11 класс 

 

 

Предметы День недели Время 

проведения 

Учитель 

Русский язык 

 

 

27.05.2024 

 

10.00-13.00  

Никиткова И.К. 

Математика 29.05.2024 

30.05.2024 

 

9.30-11.30 

 
 

Лукъянчева Т.П. 

Обществознание 01.06.2024 

03.06.2024 

10.00 – 12.00 
 

 

 

Соколова Е.В. 

 

 

Биология 03.06.2024 

04.06.2024 

05.06.2024 

06.06.2024 

07.06.2024 

08.06.2024 

10.00 – 12.00 

 

Флигина В.В. 
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